YAMAHA MOTOR CO. LTD.

YAMAHA MOTOR CO. LTD.
WKN: 7272

ISIN:  JP3942800008

Overview

2024/07/11 22:02:09

Price
9.024 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.92% (-0.08)

JP3942800008
7272
Tradegate
EUR
Automotive
Stock

9,576 EUR
NIKKEI 225

8.928 EUR (556)
9.122 EUR (544)
9.036 EUR
9.198 EUR
9.036 EUR
9.108 EUR
9.03832 EUR
558

5,043.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 [
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/14 2=
2024/05/29 2
2024/04/26 g

Headline Download
Pilulka Lékarny &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3942800008&ID_NOTATION=342588527
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3942800008&ID_NOTATION=342588527
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d0f19eab84dc61b6b1c7406481bf22b8de3a7fe3257290f102de07304e4c83c&idfile=60575&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60575%2F2024-06-24%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=b20c5aa7cff5cd51b&time=1720816093&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bb6509f439d365588aac1027db0b6874a2f9ddbebf66981fb9f91d6c5beaa90&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=74b820bd16d203708&time=1720816093&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a18b631cc64674a27a11a9dba099c498e35278eb59f5c0679fe63e041b72729&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ea9a7ed752d9f9956&time=1720816093&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83625a33496d402aed68265da16d3f4ea76b4b811b90448c9d84aff5eeba84dd&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c32a656e5a65e465d&time=1720816093&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bc68cfe03ee5945650f61839563d25296c7eba75ac1b6a18931aa0b03aa9e14&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=587135923d03f3d44&time=1720816093&tool=RSC

YAMAHA MOTOR CO. LTD.

Details

2024/07/11 22:02:09

Price
9.024 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.92% (-0.08)

ISIN JP3942800008
Symbol 7272
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,676 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.928 EUR (556)
Ask (Ask size) 9.122 EUR (544)
Open 9.036 EUR
High 9.198 EUR
Low 9.036 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.108 EUR
VWAP 9.03832 EUR
Volume (pcs) 558
Trading volume 5,043.38
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +10.67% +4.89% +27.09%
Perf (abs.) +0.88 +0.42 +1.94
Beta 0.77 0.94 1.01
Volatility  25.43 26.80 29.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 9.024 EUR
11

Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 1,596.00 JPY

Exchange 11

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:14 9.046 EUR
11

Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 9.016 EUR
11

Hanover 2024/07/ 08:00 9.016 EUR

9.072 EUR (677)
8.852 EUR (291)
8.654 EUR (263)
8.406 EUR (279)
9.308 EUR (2024/07/04)
7.990 EUR (2024/01/04)
9.308 EUR (2024/07/04)
7.467 EUR (2023/11/21)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.01 2
63.99 4,015
0.00 &
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=342588527
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547595
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547595
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81891758
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19129
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421770

YAMAHA MOTOR CO. LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

08:12 9.01 EUR

15:30 10.00 USD

19:31 8.974 EUR

08:08 9.05 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1153318
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1153318
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344348194
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19128

YAMAHA MOTOR CO. LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@YAMAHA |

FRev=YourHeark

Contact Details
YAMAHA MOTOR

2500, Shingai, - 438- 8501 Iwata City,
Telefon: + 81 538 32 1103

Fax: + 81 538 37 4250

E-mail: -
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